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PERFIS E CALHAS 



ACT BRO BRA RN RE BRU 

  

MODELO 

  

CÓDIGO 

  

DESCRIÇÃO 

  

UN 

  

ACET 

  
BRONZE 

  

BRANCO 

RAL 

NORMAL 

RAL 
ESPECIAL 

  

BRUT.  

  

100 
 

 

101 
 

 

  

CALHA   U-14 

c/6,30 mtl 

  

Calha U-14 

Cortes  

                       

  

MTL 

  

  

  

MTL 

  

1,40€ 

  

  

1,48€ 

  

1,67€ 

  

  

1,75€ 

  

1,45€ 

  

  

1,53€ 

  

1,62€ 

  

  

1,70€ 

  

1,98€ 

  

  

2,15€ 

  

0,99€ 

  

  

- 

  

102 
  

  

103 
  

  

CALHA  U-18 

c/6,30 mtl 

  

CALHA U-18 

Cortes 

  

  

MTL 

  

  

  

MTL 

  

1,48€ 

  

  

1,55€ 

  

1,74€ 

  

  

1,83€ 

  

1,54€ 

  

  

1,62€ 

  

1,72€ 

  

  

1,81€ 

  

2,11€ 

  

  

2,22€ 

  

1,07€ 

  

  

- 

  

104 
  

  

 

105 

  

CALHA                

U-18x30     

c/6,30 mtl  

  

CALHA              

U-18x30 Cortes 

  

  

MTL 

  

  

  

  

MTL 

  

1,85€ 

  

  

  

1,94€ 

  

2,15€ 

  

  

  

2,26€ 

  

1,93€ 

  

  

  

2,03€ 

  

2,16€ 

  

  

  

2,27€ 

  

2,68€ 

  

  

  

2,81€ 

  

1,28€ 

  

  

  

- 

  

106 
  

  

107 

  

PERFIL 0,04 

5,80 mtl 

  

PERFIL 0,04 

cortes 

  

  

MTL 

  

  

  

MTL 

  

3,51€ 

  

  

3,69€ 

  

3,85€ 

  

  

4,04€ 

  

3,59€ 

  

  

3,77€ 

  

  

  

3,85€ 

  

  

4,04€ 

  

4,37€ 

  

  

4,59€ 

  

2,94€ 

  

  

- 

 

 108 
 

  

 109  
  

  

PERFIL  0,06 

6,00 mtl 

  

PERFIL 0,06  

6,00 cortes

  

  

  

MTL 

  

  

  

MTL 

  

4,10€ 

  

  

4,31€ 

  

4,40€ 

  

  

4,62€ 

  

4,16€ 

  

  

4,37€ 

  

4,40€ 

  

  

4,62€ 

  

4,94€ 

  

  

5,19€ 

  

3,51€ 

  

  

- 

A

UN A

TL

TL

1

1

N

AL 

MAL

62€

70€

ACT BRO BRA RN

ACET BRONZE BRANCO

RA

NORM

1,40€

1,48€

1,67€

1,75€

1,45€

1,53€

1,62

1,70
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ACT BRO BRA RN RE BRU 

  

MODELO  

  

CÓDIGO 

  

DESCRIÇÃO 

  

UN 

  

ACET 

  

BRONZE 

  

BRANCO 

RAL 

NORMAL 

RAL 

ESPECIAL 

  

BRUT.  

  

110 

  

  

111 

  

PERFIL H-7 

c/6,30 mtl 

  

PERFIL H-7 

Cortes                

  

MTL 

  

  

 MTL 

  

5,54€ 

  

  

5,82€ 

  

6,06€ 

  

  

6,36€ 

  

5,67€ 

  

  

5,95€ 

  

6,06€ 

  

  

6,36€ 

  

6,95€ 

  

  

7,30€ 

  

4,60€ 

  

  

- 

  

  

112 

  

  

  

113 

  

  

PERFIL H-7 

MINOR    

c/6,30 mtl 

  

PERFIL H-7 

MINOR Cortes 

  

MTL 

  

  

  

MTL 

  

4,92€ 

  

  

 

5,17€ 

  

5,44€ 

  

  

 

5,71€ 

  

5,05€ 

  

 

  

5,30€ 

  

5,44€ 

  

  

 

5,71€ 

  

6,67€ 

  

  

 

6,58€ 

  

4,00€ 

  

  

- 

  

114 

  

  

  

115 

  

CALHA             

U-22x25     

c/6,40 mtl  

  

CALHA             

U-22x25 Cortes 

  

MTL 

  

  

  

MTL 

  

2,41€ 

  

  

  

2,53€ 

  

2,80€ 

  

  

  

2,94€ 

  

2,53€ 

  

  

  

2,66€ 

  

  

  

2,80€ 

  

  

  

2,94€ 

  

3,45€ 

  

  

  

3,62€ 

  

1,77€ 

  

  

  

- 

  

116 

  

  

  

117 

  

CALHA             

U-22x40       

6,00 mtl 

  

CALHA             

U-22x40 cortes 

  

  

MTL 

  

  

  

MTL 

  

3,15€ 

  

  

  

3,31€ 

  

3,51€ 

  

  

  

3,69€ 

  

  

3,25€ 

  

  

  

3,41€ 

  

3,51€ 

  

  

  

3,69€ 

  

4,15€ 

  

  

  

4,36€ 

  

2,50€ 

  

  

  

- 

  

118 

  

  

  

119 

  

  

  

CALHA             

U-23x30         

6,00 mtl 

  

PERFIL 0,06  

6,00 cortes 

  

  

MTL 

  

  

  

MTL 

  

3,60€ 

  

 

  

3,78€ 

  

4,00€ 

  

 

  

4,20€ 

  

3,70€ 

  

 

  

3,89€ 

  

4,00€ 

  

 

  

4,20€ 

  

4,70€ 

  

  

 

4,94€ 

  

2,90€ 

  

  

 

- 

mtl

HA   

x40 cort

HA   

x30

mtl

IL 0,06

cortes

117

6,00 mt

CALH

U-22x

118

119

CALH

U-23x

6,00 mt

PERFI

6,00 co
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ACT BRO BRA RN RE BRU 

 

MODELO  
 

CÓDIGO 

 

DESCRIÇÃO 

 

UN 

 

ACET 

 

BRONZE 

  

 BRANCO 

RAL 

NORMAL 

RAL 

ESPECIAL 

  

BRUT.  

  

120 

  

  

  

121 

    

 CALHA               

U-27x40       

c/6,00 mtl 

 

CALHA            

U-27x40 Cortes    

  

MTL 

  

   

  

MTL 

  

6,60€ 

   

  

6,93€ 

  

6,55€ 

   

  

6,88€ 

  

5,70€ 

  

  

5,99€ 

  

6,80€ 

   

  

7,14€ 

  

8,20€ 

  

   

8,61€ 

  

4,45€ 

   

  

- 

  

122 

  

 

  123 

  

  

CALHA 

EMBEBER   

c/6,50 mtl 

  

CALHA 

EMBEBER 

Cortes 

  

MTL 

  

  

  

MTL 

  

2,55€ 

  

  

2,68€ 

  

3,00€ 

   

  

3,15€ 

  

2,65€ 

   

  

2,78€ 

  

3,00€ 

   

  

3,15€ 

  

3,65€ 

   

  

3,83€ 

  

1,85€ 

  

  

 

- 

  

124 

  

 

  125 

  

PERFIL EB 

53x22           

c/6,50 mtl  

  

PERFIL EB 

53x22  

Cortes 

  

MTL 

  

  

  

MTL 

  

4,60€ 

  

  

4,83€ 

  

5,10€ 

  

  

5,36€ 

  

  

4,75€ 

  

  

4,99€ 

  

5,10€ 

  

  

5,36€ 

  

5,90€ 

   

  

6,20€ 

  

3,75€ 

   

  

- 

  

126 

 

  127 

  

PERFIL EB 

65x22          

6,00 mtl 

  

PERFIL EB 

65x22                   

cortes 

  

MTL 

  

   

  

MTL 

  

6,60€ 

   

  

6,93€ 

  

6,91€ 

   

  

7,26€ 

  

6,91€ 

   

  

7,26€ 

  

7,30€ 

   

  

7,67€ 

  

8,70€ 

   

  

9,14€ 

  

5,85€ 

  

   

- 

  

128 

  

  

129 

  

  

  

PERFIL EB 

70x23               

6,30 mtl 

  

PERFIL EB 

70x23     

 cortes 

 

  

MTL 

  

  

  

MTL 

  

7,25€ 

 

  

7,61€ 

  

7,85€ 

  

  

8,24€ 

  

7,40€ 

  

  

7,77€ 

  

7,85€ 

  

  

8,24€ 

  

8,55€ 

  

  

8,98€ 

  

6,25€ 

  

  

- 

tl

EB 

           

EB 

         

tl

EB 

€

€

€

  

MTL 6,93€ 7,26€ 7,26

MTL

MTL

7,25€

7,61€

7,85€

8,24€

7,40

7,77
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ACT BRO BRA RN RE BRU 

  

MODELO  

  

CÓDIGO 

  

DESCRIÇÃO 

  

UN 

  

ACET 

  

BRONZE 

  

BRANCO 

RAL 

NORMAL 

RAL 

ESPECIAL 

  

BRUT.  

  

130 

  

  

  

131 

  

PERFIL                

H-80x22      

c/6,30 mtl 

  

PERFIL           

H-80x22            

Cortes                   

  

MTL 

  

  

  

MTL 

  

6,89€ 

  

  

  

7,23€ 

  

7,70€ 

  

  

  

8,09€ 

  

7,10€ 

  

  

  

7,46€ 

  

7,70€ 

  

  

  

8,09€ 

  

9,00€ 

  

  

  

9,45€ 

  

5,50€ 

  

  

  

- 

  

132 

  

  

  

133 

  

  

PERFIL              

H-106x22   

c/6,40 mtl 

  

PERFIL              

H-106x22    

Cortes 

  

MTL 

  

  

  

MTL 

  

10,30€ 

  

  

  

10,82€ 

  

  

11,15€ 

  

  

  

11,71€ 

  

  

   

  

10,50€ 

  

  

  

11,03€ 

  

11,15€ 

  

  

  

11,71€ 

  

12,55€ 

  

  

  

13,18€ 

  

8,80€ 

  

  

  

- 

  

134 

  

  

  

135 

  

PERFIL EB 

120x53X22    

c/6,50 mtl  

  

PERFIL EB 

120x53x22  

Cortes 

 

  

MTL 

  

  

  

MTL 

  

10,75€ 

  

  

  

11,29€ 

  

11,85€ 

  

  

  

12,44€ 

  

11,05€ 

  

  

  

11,60€ 

  

11,85€ 

  

  

  

12,44€ 

  

13,60€ 

  

  

  

14,28€ 

  

8,25€ 

  

  

  

- 

  

  

136 

  

  

  

  

  

PERFIL 

ROTULA          

CORTES 

  

 

  

  

MTL 

  

  

 72,24€ 

  

  

 72,24€ 

  

  

 62,72€ 

  

  

 66,25€ 

  

  

 98,30€ 

  

  

 54,60€ 

  

  

  

Cortes

ERFIL 

OTULA

ORTES

Co

136 P

R

C
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ACT BRO BRA RN RE BRU 

 MODELO  CÓDIGO  DESCRIÇÃO  UN  ACET BRONZE BRANCO RAL 

NORMAL 

RAL 

ESPECIAL 

  

BRUT.  

  

137 

  

  

  

138 

  

CANTONEIRA 

20x20         

c/6,00 mtl 

 

  

CANTONEIRA 

20x20           

Cortes        

               

  

MTL 

  

  

  

MTL 

  

1,65€ 

  

  

  

1,73€ 

  

1,85€ 

  

  

  

1,94€ 

  

1,67€ 

  

  

  

1,75€ 

  

1,85€ 

  

  

  

1,94€ 

  

2,15€ 

  

  

  

2,26€ 

  

1,25€ 

  

  

  

- 

  

139 

  

  

 140 

  

  

CANTONEIRA 

50x20        

c/6,00 mtl 

  

CANTONEIRA 

50x20      Cortes 

  

MTL 

  

  

MTL 

  

3,30€ 

  

  

 3,47€ 

  

3,60€ 

  

  

 3,78€ 

  

3,40€ 

  

  

 3,57€ 

  

3,60€ 

  

  

 3,78€ 

  

4,10€ 

  

  

 4,13€ 

  

2,80€ 

  

  

 - 

  

141 

  

 

  

 142 

  

BASE INTERIOR    

c/6,00 mtl  

  

 

BASE INTERIOR  

Cortes 

  

MTL 

  

  

  

MTL 

  

3,00€ 

  

  

  

3,30€ 

  

3,28€ 

  

  

  

3,61€ 

  

3,05€ 

  

  

  

3,36€ 

  

3,28€ 

  

  

  

3,61€ 

  

3,75€ 

  

  

  

4,13€ 

  

2,48€ 

  

  

  

2,73€ 

  

143 

  

  

  

144 

  

  

BASE EXTERIOR     

c/6,00 mtl 

  

 

BASE EXTERIOR 

Cortes 

  

MTL 

  

  
 

 MTL 

  

3,00€ 

  

 

  

 3,30€ 

  

3,28€ 

  

  
 

 3,61€ 

  

3,05€ 

  

 

  

 3,36€ 

  

3,28€ 

  

 

  

 3,61€ 

  

3,75€ 

  

  

  

4,13€ 

  

2,48€ 

  

  

  

2,73€ 

1313

14

1414

1414

1414

1313

1313

14

1313

1414

14

1414

3€

0€

47€

00€

0€

138 CANTONEIRA

20x20       

Cortes      

         

MTL 1,7

139

140

CANTONEIRA

50x20     

c/6,00 mtl

CANTONEIRA

50x20    Cortes

MTL

MTL

3,3

3,4

141

142

BASE INTERIOR   

c/6,00 mtl

BASE INTERIOR

Cortes

MTL

MTL

3,0

3 3

13

13

14

13

14

14

14
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